CI-11 11mm Incremental
Encoder
QS 9000
Certificate Nº 72037
ISO 14001
Certificate Nº 65663
FEATURES
HOW TO ORDER
- 2 bit in quadrature code
- Contact type
- Push-on switch (optional)
- Available with or without
  detents
- Compact design
- Threaded or plain bush options
- Available in vertical mount
- Endless rotation
- 15 or 20 pulses per rev.
NOTE: The information contained here should be used for reference purposes only.
NOTES:
Switch
T = With
0 = Without
(see note 3) (see note 4)
Antirotation lug
1
2
Detents
C = With
0 = Without
Mounting method
V = Vertical
Bushing type
Y
N
1
Terminal typeSeries Bushing height
1
2
4
LT length
U
P
W
Q
A
C
D
E
H
L
S
J
M
N
I
R
T
Shaft type
F
K
H
G
(please see table) Shaft dimensions
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
A
Pulses
A = 20 pulses
C = 15 pulses
Bracket mounting